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Instructions

Below is a list of 50 words for your spelling practice. Write each word at least three times in the
space provided below.

Spelling Practice Words

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
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41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Here is your list of words:

achieve
available
believe
calendar
convenient
definitely
dilemma
environment
experience
fascinating
February
frequently
grateful
height
immediate
necessary
occasion
privilege
recommend
restaurant
separate
successful
temporary
understand
variety
wonderful
ambitious
analyze
beneficial
courageous
disappeared
embarrassing
enthusiasm
familiar
generous
hilarious
illustrate
impressive
influence
knowledgeable
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logical
narrative
opinion
persistent
questioning
reflective
significant
tangible
ubiquitous
validation


